
Hereford Campus Advisory Committee 2010-2011
Title First Name Last Name Company Name Address City ZIP Work Phone E-mail Address Notes
Mr. Adrian Alejandre Hereford State Bank 212 E. 3rd St Hereford 79045 364-3456 aalejandre@ffin.com

Major Diego Barela Hereford ISD P.O. Box 924 Hereford 79045 363-7682 diegobarela@herefordisd.net 
Ms. Stephanie Barrett Friona ISD 7th & Etta Friona 79035 250-3951 sbarrett@frionaisd.com

Mr. Jim Davis Panhandle 

Worksource

120 Ironwood Hereford 79045 364-8600 jdavis@wspanhandle.com

Mr. Randy Farr Retired 2026 Plains Ave Hereford 79045 rtf24@sbcglobal.net Chair

Ms. Irene Favila MET, Inc. 830 Baltimore Dr. Hereford 79045 806-293-9130 plainview@metinc.org

Mr. Jim Bob Jones Farmer HUB Friona 79035
Ms. Kelli Moulton HISD, Superintendent 429 Miles Ave Hereford 79045 363-6758 kellimoulton@herefordisdn.net

Ms. Sara Pesina Hereford ISD 142 N. Texas Hereford 79045 363-7620 sarapesina@herefordisd.net

Mrs. Sheila Quirk Hereford Economic 

Development

342 Hickory Hereford 79045 364-0613          

344-

hedc@wtrt.net

Ms. Martha Rincon Hereford Regional 

Medical Center

801 E 3rd St Hereford 79045 martha.rincon@cohs.net

Ms. Susan Robbins Stanton Learning 

Center

Route 2 Hereford 79045 363-7610  susanrobbins@herefordisd.net

Mr. Mike Schueler First Bank Southwest 202 Northwest Dr. Hereford 79045 364-2435 MikeSchueler@fbsw.com

Mr. Jerry Smith 204 W 4th St Hereford 79045 jerry@jerrysmithlaw.com

Ms. Karron Smith Chamber of 

Commerce

1002 W. 

Cleveland

Dimmit 79027 647-4486 karrons@valornet.com

Mr. Jerry Stevens Steven 5-Star Car & 

Truck Center

307 N. Douglas Hereford 79045 364-2160 stevens5star@wtrt.net

Ms. Sue Summers Dimmitt ISD 1505 Western Cir Dimmit 79027 647-3105 susummers@dimmittisd.net

Mr. Don Taylor Happy State Bank 501 W. Park Ave Hereford 79045 806-394-2265 dtaylor@happybank.com

Mr. Josh Woods First National Bank 301 W. 3rd St. Hereford 79045 806-363-2265
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